Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Southwood - (1237280) - Torfaen Dolphins Performance - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:58.04
2:00.15
2:00.36
2:00.37
2:11.05
2:13.13
2:15.21
2:15.91
2:16.65
2:31.91
2:34.48
2:58.93
3:03.57

3:08.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:00.15
1:58.04
2:00.37
2:00.36
2:13.13
2:11.05
2:15.91
2:15.21

2:16.65
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

596
565
562
562
435
415
396
390
384
279
266
171
158
147

WA Pts

565
596
562
562
415
435
390
396
384

Round

F
H
H

Round

H

Date

26/11/23
17/12/23
18/12/22
11/02/23
14/06/21
31/10/21
01/12/19
23/11/20
01/12/19
03/02/19
25/11/18
04/02/18
08/07/17
13/05/17

Date

17/12/23
26/11/23
11/02/23
18/12/22
31/10/21
14/06/21
23/11/20
01/12/19
01/12/19

Meet

Swim Wales Regional SC Championships - SE 2023
Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022

South East Wales Regional Championships

Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1
City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
SW South East Sub Regional Championships

SW South East Regional Championships

Torfaen Dolphins Summer Open Meet 2017

Swim Wales South East Junior Development Meet

Meet

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023

Swim Wales Regional SC Championships - SE 2023
South East Wales Regional Championships

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1
Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Venue

Newport
Swansea
Swansea
Newport
Swansea
Bristol
WNPS
Swansea
WNPS
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport

Newport

Venue

Swansea
Newport
Newport
Swansea
Bristol
Swansea
Swansea
WNPS
WNPS

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Torfaen D

Torfaen D
Torfaen D
Torfaen D
Torfaen D
Torfaen D

Torfaen D

Club Swam Under

Torfaen D

Torfaen D

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:31.91
2:34.48
2:58.93
3:03.57

3:08.13

Copyright 2024

279
266
171
158
147

03/02/19
25/11/18
04/02/18
08/07/17
13/05/17

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
SW South East Sub Regional Championships
SW South East Regional Championships

Torfaen Dolphins Summer Open Meet 2017

Swim Wales South East Junior Development Meet

Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport

Newport

Torfaen D
Torfaen D
Torfaen D
Torfaen D

Torfaen D

Page 2/2
2
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



