Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Southwood - (1237280) - Torfaen Dolphins Performance - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

1:58.04 2:00.15 2:00.36	596 565	F	26/11/23	Swim Wales Regional CC Championships CF 2000			
	565			Swim Wales Regional SC Championships - SE 2023	Newport		2
2:00.36		Н	17/12/23	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023	Swansea		2
	562	Н	18/12/22	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022	Swansea		2
2:00.37	562	F	11/02/23	South East Wales Regional Championships	Newport		2
2:11.05	435	F	14/06/21	Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1	Swansea		0
2:13.13	415	F	31/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
2:15.21	396	F	01/12/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Torfaen D	2
2:15.91	390	F	23/11/20	Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1	Swansea		0
2:16.65	384	Н	01/12/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Torfaen D	2
2:31.91	279	F	03/02/19	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Torfaen D	2
2:34.48	266	F	25/11/18	SW South East Sub Regional Championships	Newport	Torfaen D	3
2:58.93	171	F	04/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Torfaen D	2
3:03.57	158	F	08/07/17	Torfaen Dolphins Summer Open Meet 2017	Newport	Torfaen D	2
3:08.13	147	F	13/05/17	Swim Wales South East Junior Development Meet	Newport	Torfaen D	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:00.15	565	Н	17/12/23	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023	Swansea		2
1:58.04	596	F	26/11/23	Swim Wales Regional SC Championships - SE 2023	Newport		2
2:00.37	562	F	11/02/23	South East Wales Regional Championships	Newport		2
2:00.36	562	Н	18/12/22	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022	Swansea		2
2:13.13	415	F	31/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
2:11.05	435	F	14/06/21	Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1	Swansea		0
2:15.91	390	F	23/11/20	Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1	Swansea		0
2:15.21	396	F	01/12/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Torfaen D	2
2:16.65 Copyright 2024	384 4	Н	01/12/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Torfaen D Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:31.91	279	F	03/02/19	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Torfaen D	2
2:34.48	266	F	25/11/18	SW South East Sub Regional Championships	Newport	Torfaen D	3
2:58.93	171	F	04/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Torfaen D	2
3:03.57	158	F	08/07/17	Torfaen Dolphins Summer Open Meet 2017	Newport	Torfaen D	2
3:08.13	147	F	13/05/17	Swim Wales South East Junior Development Meet	Newport	Torfaen D	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS